
Bendigo Agility and Jumping Trial - 17 July 2010

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Master Agility 1 519 68 41.85 Q 1st 10 JENNI K RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

Sue Gonelli 506 68 41.94 Q 2nd 9 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB II CD ADM JDM SPD WORKING KELPIE
510 68 41.12 NQ 3rd GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDBORDER COLLIE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Excellent Agility 1 609 76 49.19 Q 1st J LEWIS & L LLOYD NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX WORKING KELPIE

Sue Gonelli 410 76 55.83 Q 2nd BORDARITA KENNELS (Heather Tilley)CH. BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
412 76 49.64 NQ 3rd MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO AD JD GD SPD STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Novice Agility 1 532 76 45.08 Q 1st MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

Sue Gonelli 533 76 55.30 NQ 2nd SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD ASSOCIATE - BORDER COLLIE X

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Novice Jumping 1 604 34 19.21 Q 1st MICHAEL CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth)KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

Ron Diamond 606 34 29.27 Q 2nd PAULINE GARDNER ZAC GARDNER ASSOCIATE - GSP
533 34 25.28 NQ 3rd SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD ASSOCIATE - BORDER COLLIE X

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Open Jumping 513 50 33.53 Q 1st PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARDHOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE 
Ron Diamond 514 50 33.99 Q 2nd SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM ASSOCIATE

511 50 37.24 Q 3rd ELLEN MUCHA KATIE MUCHA CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD SD ASSOCIATE
523 50 38.67 Q 4th BORDARITA KENNELS (Adrian Tilley)CH. BORDARITA IN YA DREAMS ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDMBORDER COLLIE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Excellent Jumping 1 306 47 37.17 Q 1st BRONLEY TAYLOR SHEEZMYABABY JD ASSOCIATE - PAPILLON

Ron Diamond 603 43 35.20 NQ 2nd HUGH RALTON SAM RALTON JD ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
528 43 32.79 NQ 3rd BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE - AUST CATTLE DOG

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Excellent Agility 3 609 69 49.85 Q 1st J LEWIS & L LLOYD NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX WORKING KELPIE

James Browne 525 69 58.74 Q 2nd ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX AD MANCHESTER TERRIER
524 69 41.60 NQ 3rd KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Novice Agility 3 532 68 50.05 NQ 1st MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Master Agility 3 510 67 48.86 Q 1st 10 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDBORDER COLLIE
James Browne 520 67 49.84 Q 2nd 9 R F ATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCHBORDER COLLIE

506 67 51.78 Q 3rd 8 HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB II CD ADM JDM SPD WORKING KELPIE
502 67 56.75 Q 4th 7 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Novice Agility 2 603 75 45.93 Q 1st HUGH RALTON SAM RALTON JD ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
Roger Padfield 532 75 48.44 Q 2nd MS NK JANETZKI CH. BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP JD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

604 75 45.28 NQ 3rd MICHAEL CHESWORTH (Tina Chesworth)KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Excellent Agility 2 524 74 42.16 Q 1st KATE DALL ZULU ZIP AD JDX ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield 527 74 57.31 Q 2nd HUGH RALTON DESMOND RALTON AD JDX ASSOCIATE - BORDER COLLIE X
525 74 63.12 Q 3rd ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION JDX AD MANCHESTER TERRIER
304 81 76.87 Q 4th KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE



Bendigo Agility and Jumping Trial - 17 July 2010

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Master Agility 2 507 68 45.61 Q 1st 10 R F ATYEO (Peter Clynes) DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM SDM GDM ET FMBORDER COLLIE
Roger Padfield 518 68 47.03 Q 2nd 9 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

514 68 48.19 Q 3rd 8 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM ASSOCIATE
510 68 49.21 Q 4th 7 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDBORDER COLLIE
508 68 53.00 Q 5th 6 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
502 68 57.81 Q 6th 5 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
402 68 67.90 Q 7th 4 MRS TINA CHESWORTH (Philip Chesworth)ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JD SG SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Excellent Jumping 2 528 43 34.00 NQ 1st BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD ET ASSOCIATE - AUST CATTLE DOG

Heather Diamond 530 43 48.44 NQ 2nd SANDRA PRICE T CH. GYPSY ISMYNAME JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Novice Jumping 2 533 34 25.18 Q 1st SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD ASSOCIATE - BORDER COLLIE X
Heather Diamond 535 34 27.57 Q 2nd COURTNEY GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER ASSOCIATE

534 34 27.94 NQ 3rd MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE ASSOCIATE - CURLY COAT

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Open Agility 514 69 39.33 Q 1st SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM ASSOCIATE

Heather Diamond 401 69 65.45 Q 2nd DAWN  GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET  POODLE  MINIATURE.
515 69 40.01 NQ 3rd SUSAN MACMILLAN (Kathy Macmillan)GOGETTA TURBO CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Master Jumping 1 517 42 29.05 Q 1st 10 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

Trevor Moore 520 42 30.53 Q 2nd 9 R F ATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCHBORDER COLLIE
509 42 30.97 Q 3rd 8 MR G & MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE
612 42 31.08 Q 4th 7 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
522 42 31.98 Q 5th 6 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
510 42 32.00 Q 6th 5 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDBORDER COLLIE
513 42 33.09 Q 7th 4 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARDHOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE 
514 42 35.33 Q 8th 3 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM ASSOCIATE
405 42 36.37 Q 9th 2 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
512 42 36.60 Q 10th 1 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
506 42 37.45 Q 11th HJ & RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB II CD ADM JDM SPD WORKING KELPIE
410 42 37.67 Q 12th BORDARITA KENNELS (Heather Tilley)CH. BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
508 42 37.74 Q 13th SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
407 42 40.55 Q 14th J STILES  N WATSON SIRMENZIE BOB CD ADX JDM SPD GD SDX ASSOCIATE - SPOODLE

Class No SCT Time Result Place TDpnts Owner Dogname Breed
Master Jumping 2 517 40 28.33 Q 1st 10 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

Trevor Moore 518 40 28.35 Q 2nd 9 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
520 40 30.29 Q 3rd 8 R F ATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCHBORDER COLLIE
522 40 30.80 Q 4th 7 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
509 40 31.05 Q 5th 6 MR G & MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE
513 40 31.63 Q 6th 5 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARDHOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPX H.I.T. ASSOCIATE 
510 40 31.82 Q 7th 4 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDBORDER COLLIE
519 40 32.92 Q 8th 3 JENNI K RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
504 40 35.60 Q 9th 2 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCHBORDER COLLIE
405 40 36.10 Q 10th 1 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
508 40 38.75 Q 11th SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
203 44 42.72 Q 12th D & E CHRYSTAL (Denise Chrystal)AUST CH WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM JDM3 SDX SPDX TDX PAPILLON


